
Cto. Prov. Equ.
Sub 12

26-4-2025 Estadio Corona de Aragón





Clasificación por equipos

60m 60mv 1000m longitud peso jabalina relevos TOTAL
1º Marianistas. 0
2º Zaragoza Atletismo. 0
3º Alcampo Scorpio71. 0
4º San José. 0
5º Atletismo Alas. 0
6º La Almunia. 0
7º Enrique de Ossó. 0
8º Zuera. 0
9º Escuela Zenit. 0
10º Cuarte. 0
11º Rainbow Team. 0
12º CA Trials. 0
13º AD Pirineos. 0



60m

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD Pirineos
2 2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM
4 2564 CASTILLO ABADIA ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA
6 2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
8 2566 DOMINGO ANDRES ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2617 sos arnas maria escuela zenit
2 2606 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 2612 ferrer aure elsa escuela zenit
4 2613 laborda balasch ines escuela zenit
5 2739 RELANCIO BALSA OLIVIA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
6 2579 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2638 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2114 RASAL CALVE JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2667 andreu calvo diana escuela zenit
3 2087 bueno carrascosa juan escuela zenit
4 2563 ALVAREZ CASTAÑO SALOME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2135 MARIN CUARTERO LUCAS C.A SAN JOSE
7 2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA
8 2530 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2523 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2680 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA ALAS
4 2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2730 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA C.A TRIALS
6 2748 gomez ezquerro sira escuela zenit
7 2554 burgos ezquerro irati escuela zenit
8 2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2705 LULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA
2 2525 BLÁZQUEZ FRANCO NEREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2699 BELLIDO FUERTES CARLOTA C.A SAN JOSE
4 2744 DI BUDUO FUERTES IRENE ALAS
5 2015 BIESCAS GAGO DANI ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS
7 2660 PICAPEO GALLEGO JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2529 SÁNCHEZ GAMEZ JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2120 Soler Garcia Pablo C.A.CUARTE
2 2657 FERNANDEZ GARCIA ADRIANA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2633 GONZÁLEZ GASCÓN LUCÍA ALAS
4 2165 MATA GAUDIOSO HUGO C.A TRIALS
5 2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar C.A.CUARTE
6 2629 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO C.A SAN JOSE
8 2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2172 RUIZ GREGORIO ANDRES ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2 2183 GIL GUERRA JAIME ADA ZUERA
3 2728 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA C.A TRIALS
4 2568 HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ MARTINA ELIZAB. ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2659 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2503 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2731 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA C.A TRIALS
3 2619 baranda lasala celia escuela zenit
4 2578 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2575 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2580 VIÑUALES LAVIÑA JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
7 2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
8 2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2061 RANZ MARTIN PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2524 SORRIBAS MARTÍNEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2130 ZACUR MINCHOLE ALVARO ALAS
7 2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2663 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2677 YARZA MUNERA IRENE ALAS
3 2622 GARCIA MUÑÍO OLIVIA ALAS
4 2094 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2526 CASAMIAN NAVARRO LUCIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 PendienteCanalejo Navarro Iria C.A.CUARTE
7 2734 SANCHO OLIVER VERA C.A SAN JOSE
8 2620 LEDESMA PASTOR AINARA ALAS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS
3 2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2065 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2682 HUESO PICÓ AMAIA ALAS
7 2576 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2740 VILCHEZ POZA JARA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM
3 2175 pacios rojas alvaro escuela zenit
4 2085 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
5 2650 VELAZQUEZ RUIZ JARA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2504 ALCAINE SÁBADO MARTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
7 2615 macias salvador valeria escuela zenit
8 2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA C.A SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2520 ASSO SÁNCHEZ VALENTINA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 255 BLASCO SANZ IRENE ALAS
4 2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE
5 2626 GARCIA SEGURA VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2181 FERRER SIMON ELOY ALAS
7 2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2627 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2518 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2051 bellé tello samuel escuela zenit
4 2610 bellido train martina escuela zenit
5 2093 PORTA VILLAVERDE ALVARO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2049 arribas virtus diego escuela zenit
7 2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2709 EVORA RODRIGUEZ VERA ADA ZUERA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2747 juste urquiza aroa escuela zenit
3 2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS
4 2623 CABAÑERO VEGA MARTINA ALAS
5 2624 PIOMBINI VICENTE AMELIE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2560 BARRADO PÉ MARINA ALAS
7 2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE
8 2621 PERA LÓPEZ ELIA ALAS
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60mv

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD Pirineos
2 2600 BIYANG ALOGO ONDO HANNA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 2630 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE
5 2632 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS
6 2741 GRACIA BLASCO JULIA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
7 2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2164 CAMACHO CAMACHO MARIO  C.A TRIALS
3 2749 Gonzalez Capdevia Valeria C.A.CUARTE
4 2558 LOBÁN CAPILLA AROA ALAS
5 2571 MOLINA CARRERAS MARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS
7 2048 larena corredor martin escuela zenit
8 2521 BLAS CRUZ EMMA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1 2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO C.A TRIALS
2 2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS
3 2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A SAN JOSE
4 2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE
5 2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER C.A SAN JOSE
6 2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
7 2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
8 2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 2507 MOLINER ESCUSOL DANIELA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2692 NACARINO ESPINO JARA C.A SAN JOSE
5 2109 GARCIA MALLOR HECTOR EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 2159 TORNOS MITITELU RUBEN C.A TRIALS
8 2012 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2052 MAZA NAVARRO KEVIN ALAS
3 2746 ALCAINE OLIVARES AZHARA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
4 2067 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2160 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO C.A TRIALS
7 2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
8 2146 LAHUERTA REBENAQUE OLIVER ADA ZUERA
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
1
2 2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM
3 2085 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAUL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
4 2003 ZUGAZA SANCHEZ MANUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2502 CORCUERA SEKMISTRZ AINARA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
7 2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
8 2117 LIXANDRU ERIC C.A SAN JOSE

APELLIDOS
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1000m

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2142 ASENSIO ADRIAN GABRIEL ADA ZUERA
2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2163 CAMACHO CAMACHO JORGE C.A TRIALS
2180 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA
2156 Lopez Ciudad Hugo C.A.CUARTE

2572 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS
2506 VERÓN GOYENECHE MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN C.A SAN JOSE
2095 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS RAINBOW TEAM
2173 CAJAL RODRIGUEZ LEO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE

2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB TIEMPO
2522 MARTIN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2611 lopez hernandez paola escuela zenit
2614 millan humada emma escuela zenit
2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS
2006 HORTIGÜELA MUÑOZ JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2516 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2561 LÓPEZ PÉREZ ESTHER ALAS

2066 SANZ RODRIGUEZ JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2086 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2634 GARCIA TOMAS INES C.A. SAN JOSE

APELLIDOS

1
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Longitud

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2706 BECERRIL CUELLAR OLAYA ADA ZUERA 0,00
2143 SEVILLA GIL HECTOR ADA ZUERA 0,00

MESEGUER GONZALEZ AFRICA ADA ZUERA 0,00

2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS 0,00

2557 JODRA GARCIA NADIA ALAS 0,00

2622 GARCIA MUÑÍO OLIVIA ALAS 0,00

2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2008 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2514 CALVO ALMAZÁN VERA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2740 VILCHEZ POZA JARA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 0,00
2170 PALACIOS BONILLA SERGIO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 0,00
2172 RUIZ GREGORIO ANDRES ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 0,00
2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A SAN JOSE 0,00
2699 BELLIDO FUERTES CARLOTA C.A SAN JOSE 0,00
2135 MARIN CUARTERO LUCAS C.A SAN JOSE 0,00

2161 BUENO MIR IKER C.A TRIALS 0,00

2159 TORNOS MITITELU RUBEN C.A TRIALS 0,00
2749 Gonzalez Capdevia Valeria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2686 Moreno Rodriguez Maria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2746 ALCAINE OLIVARES AZHARA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2606 ALMAZÁN ARTAL AINHOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00

2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00

2652 HERRER LOPEZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2048 larena corredor martin escuela zenit 0,00
2611 lopez hernandez paola escuela zenit 0,00
2615 macias salvador valeria escuela zenit 0,00
2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2099 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER RAINBOW TEAM 0,00

2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

2697 MILLAN CHIRIFE ELOISA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

2064 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

APELLIDOS



Jabalina

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD Pirineos 0,00
2144 CHUECA LOPEZ PABLO ADA ZUERA 0,00
2146 LAHUERTA REBENAQUE OLIVER ADA ZUERA 0,00

2177 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARTIN ALAS 0,00

2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS 0,00

2181 FERRER SIMON ELOY ALAS 0,00

2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2016 CAPELLA PÉREZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2002 HERNANDEZ PEÑACOBA ENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2174 CAJAL RODRIGUEZ JUAN ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 0,00
2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS C.A SAN JOSE 0,00
2068 MARTIN GARCIA IZAN C.A SAN JOSE 0,00
2133 RUIZ GUEDEA IBER C.A SAN JOSE 0,00

2167 USON FERNANDEZ-PACHECO MATEO C.A TRIALS 0,00

2727 MORENO LOPEZ ELENA C.A TRIALS 0,00

2165 MATA GAUDIOSO HUGO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2674 Elvira Garcia Zoe C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2156 Lopez Ciudad Hugo C.A.CUARTE 0,00
PendienteCanalejo Navarro Iria C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2086 IBAÑEZ ROMANILLOS SAMUEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2105 CASASUS ALLENDE NICOLAS EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00

2106 RIPALDA SALAS JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00

2108 VILLAR SIMON MIGUEL EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2049 arribas virtus diego escuela zenit 0,00
2612 ferrer aure elsa escuela zenit 0,00
2175 pacios rojas alvaro escuela zenit 0,00
2096 VAL ABAD CAMILO RAINBOW TEAM 0,00

2059 MARCO LABARTA DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

2058 COMPAIRED BARRERO GAROE JOSE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

2054 ENRICH LASTRA IVÁN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

APELLIDOS



Peso

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD Pirineos 0,00
2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA 0,00
2142 ASENSIO ADRIAN GABRIEL ADA ZUERA 0,00
2183 GIL GUERRA JAIME ADA ZUERA 0,00

2733 GONZALEZ BALDA VALENTINA ALAS 0,00

2558 LOBÁN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 0,00

2555 CALVO GALINDO CANDELA ALAS 0,00

2511 STAN . DENISA PATRICIAALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2509 GONZALO CABELLO AIYANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00

2000 JIMENO MARTIN JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2739 RELANCIO BALSA OLIVIA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA 0,00
2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A SAN JOSE 0,00
2700 LUZON SANCHEZ ANA C.A SAN JOSE 0,00
2734 SANCHO OLIVER VERA C.A SAN JOSE 0,00

2158 LOPEZ PEÑA PEDRO C.A TRIALS 0,00
2120 Soler Garcia Pablo C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2671 Almudi Sanz Elsa C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2672 Garcia Bueno Julia C.A.CUARTE 0,00
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00

2107 LOPEZ BOROBIO DIEGO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00

2112 BALET MARTIN GONZALO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00

2113 TOVAR EREÑA DAVID EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2748 gomez ezquerro sira escuela zenit 0,00
2613 laborda balasch ines escuela zenit 0,00
2610 bellido train martina escuela zenit 0,00

2574 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

2060 BONILLA SUÑEN DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

2565 PRADAS VILA ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

APELLIDOS



Relevos Sub12

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB

SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
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SERIE DEA NOMBRE CLUBAPELLIDOS
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2642 SÁNCHEZ DE MIGUEL EMMA AD Pirineos
2100 VICENTE CASTRANAO PABLO AD Pirineos
2644 ALONSO IÑIGUEZ CARLA AD Pirineos
2647 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA AD Pirineos

2707 ROMAN ALIAGA ESTHER ADA ZUERA
2708 ROMAN ALIAGA MARTA ADA ZUERA
2180 SOLANAS CHAGOURI ANUAR ADA ZUERA
2705 LULL FIGUEROA NOA ADA ZUERA
2144 CHUECA LOPEZ PABLO ADA ZUERA
2143 SEVILLA GIL HECTOR ADA ZUERA

MESEGUER GONZALEZ AFRICA ADA ZUERA
2709 EVORA RODRIGUEZ VERA ADA ZUERA

2017 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2500 DOMINGO ORTIN INÉS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2505 ABAD LAMBY VICTORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2008 GARCIA MARCEN ROBERTO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2007 VIÑAS DEL REY NICOLÁS ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2532 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2011 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

2528 CASTILLO HOUSSAINI MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2741 GRACIA BLASCO JULIA ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2170 PALACIOS BONILLA SERGIO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2173 CAJAL RODRIGUEZ LEO ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2174 CAJAL RODRIGUEZ JUAN ATLETISMO LA ALMUNIA
2635 CASTILLA FELIBERT LUCIA C.A SAN JOSE
2692 NACARINO ESPINO JARA C.A SAN JOSE
2691 DIEZ VILADES ALICIA C.A SAN JOSE

2089 BELIO LOZANO LUCAS C.A SAN JOSE
2116 MENDOZA USAN TOMAS C.A SAN JOSE
2117 LIXANDRU ERIC C.A SAN JOSE
2118 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN C.A SAN JOSE

2119 GRACIA GOMEZ LEO C.A SAN JOSE
2732 SORIANO VARGAS INES C.A TRIALS

2161 BUENO MIR IKER C.A TRIALS

2731 CUARTERO LAGUNA ALMA C.A TRIALS
2730 CIRIA EZQUERRO SOFIA C.A TRIALS
2728 MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ LUCIA C.A TRIALS

2160 ROYO PEREZ ALEJANDRO C.A TRIALS

2163 CAMACHO CAMACHO JORGE C.A TRIALS
2164 CAMACHO CAMACHO MARIO  C.A TRIALS
2690 Marzal Mozota Emma C.A.CUARTE
2132 Carbo Gimeno Oscar C.A.CUARTE
2131 Carbo Gimeno Lucas C.A.CUARTE
2670 Jaime Belsue Noa C.A.CUARTE
2601 CANALDA FLORIA SOFIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2598 CARRIZO VALLE ALICIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2608 ALVAREZ JARQUIN LUISANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2602 RODRIGUEZ GARCÍA ADRIANA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2653 BLANCO PEREZ IRENE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2654 PEREZ CAZORLA ALBA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2655 GARCIA MALLOR NADIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2656 ALMERGE ESTEBAN INES EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2661 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

2110 ARAGON VILLARO JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR



2111 GRACIA LOIRE PABLO EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2114 RASAL CALVE JORGE EA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2667 andreu calvo diana escuela zenit
2087 bueno carrascosa juan escuela zenit
2614 millan humada emma escuela zenit
2747 juste urquiza aroa escuela zenit
2097 SANJUAN ROCA ALEX RAINBOW TEAM
2641 LOPEZ PIRC SARA RAINBOW TEAM
2701 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES RAINBOW TEAM
2095 ALVAREZ REDONDO MARCOS RAINBOW TEAM

2062 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2562 BARBU ANNA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2570 FANDOS IGADO JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2090 BELZUZ SAMPIETRO JAIRO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2057 TIERRA PASCUAL MARCOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

2055 AGAVI GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2056 REBOLLAR PEÑA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2577 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2733 GONZALEZ BALDA VALENTINA ALAS

2177 IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ MARTIN ALAS
2631 MATEO CHARRO ALBA ALAS
2683 IBAÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS

2681 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS

2559 CAPDEVILA MARTINEZ IXEIA ALAS
2560 BARRADO PÉ MARINA ALAS
2561 LÓPEZ PÉREZ ESTHER ALAS


